Afternoon menu

Mixed salad @V CHF
Caesar salad & CHF
e with chicken breast stripes + CHF

Dressing as desired: French / Italien / Mango

Grison barley soup CHF

Mountain plate CHF
Grison raw ham, grison dried meat, coppa,

farmhouse bacon, salsiz, mountain cheese

Sausage cheese salad CHF

Veal sausage CHF
Onion sauce, french fries

12.00

15.50

11.00

12.50

27.50

21.00

19.50

incl. VAT. 12/22



Calf cordon bleu CHF 43.00
Vegetables, french fries

Crispy chicken wings CHF 19.50
French fries, sweet chili sauce

Fish crispies @ V CHF 19.50
French fries, tartarsauce

We understand and respect allergies, intolerances or personal eating
cultures.

But we kindly inform you that all food is processed in the same
kitchen.

As a result, it can lead to contamination accordingly we cannot
accept any responsibility.

v Vegetarian
@” Lactose free

Gluten free
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