Afternoon menu

Mixed salad	🚫 🖉 🌾 CHF	12.00
Caesar salad	CHF	15.50
• with chicken breast stripes	+ CHF	11.00
Dressing as desired: French / Italien	/ Mango	🚫 🎱 V
Grison barley soup	CHF	12.50
Mountain plate Grison raw ham, grison dried meat, coppa farmhouse bacon, salsiz, mountain cheese	CHF	27.50
Sausage cheese salad	🙆 🧭 CHF	21.00
Veal sausage Onion sauce, french fries	CHF	19.50

Calf cordon bleu Vegetables, french fries	CHF	43.00
Crispy chicken wings French fries, sweet chili sauce	CHF	19.50
Fish crispies French fries, tartarsauce	CHF	19.50

We understand and respect allergies, intolerances or personal eating cultures.

But we kindly inform you that all food is processed in the same kitchen.

As a result, it can lead to contamination accordingly we cannot accept any responsibility.





Lactose free



Gluten free